
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 990.97 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 330.33 FT, W 660.02 FT TO E

LACEY SHAWN C/SMITH DARLENE R
353 SW MURDOCK CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-16-04108-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1716.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/16/2015 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

139,801
29,500
50,000

219,301
58,244

161,057
HX HB 50,722

110,335
219,301

0

219,301

1278/0159 7/17/2014 WD Q I 01 154,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORENTINA C BRANNON

SHAWN C LACEY & DAR

1091/1035 7/27/2006 WD Q I 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THERESA M DEETZ

PATRICK J & FLORENT
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28876 ADDN SFR 101 09/22/2010

9608 SFR 235 04/17/1995

2015HX Base Yr

353 SW MURDOCK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,590 120.7800 135.27 215,079 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 100 100 100 8,793

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 123,096

FOP 280 30 84 7,386

PTO 128 5 6 528

1,908 1,590 139,801

BAS= W14 BAS= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W20 S28 E22 FOP=  S10 E28 N10
W28$ E28 N28 PTO= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16$.

BAS

14

20

28

22 28

28

16

BAS 10

10

10

10

FOP10

28

10

28

PTO 8

16

8

16

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 19,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 18 450.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,500

29,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


